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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 03 OF 2014

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED AND
NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES
THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC




CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 03 OF 2014

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF

COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect
from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1985012616 HAZELMOUNT CC

B1986001350 LOT ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY THREE WINDSOR CC
B1986003300 OTTO PALLAS INVESTMENTS CC
B1987009342 JJG SMITH CC

B1987010185 BROLLICO INVESTMENTS CC
B1988000942 BORDER PLANT HIRE CC

B1988012523 VERGESIG EIENDOMME CC
B1988018408 SARINA BELEGGINGS CC
B1989010212 NKWALI INVESTMENTS CC
B1990006221 SHIRIN INVESTMENTS CC
B1990008592 NO 8 HILL CORNER CC

B1990018823 KROKODILRIVIER VAKANSIEHUIS CC
B1990023772 DELSPEK CC

B1990028692 OFVS HYPER POOL EQUIPMENT CC
B1990032342 BELMATECH CC

B1990038832 ZADORA INVESTMENTS CC
B1991009686 NEPTUNE STREET PROPERTY INVESTMENT CC
B1991025709 A C PETZER BOERDERY CC
B1991027348 STORMWATCH CC

B1992002967 FAYUM INVESTMENTS CC
B1992029660 REGENT FLATS CC

B1992033384 HOLLAND RADIO AND ELECTRICAL CC
B1993003893 1106 AGULHAS CC

B1993011958 MULTI TENANT PROPERTIES CC
B1993012540 SLEO TRADING CC

B1993022727 ZULAIKA MANSIONS CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1993031035
B1994034647
B1995019808
B1995020048
B1995032878
B1995034106
B1995045572
B1995051352
B1995052399
B1996011110
B1996015838
B1996018279
B1996023040
B1996025019
B1996033862
B1996035756
B1996039410
B1996045475
B1996045536
B1996056212
B1997006801
B1997010472
B1997011344
B1997017524
B1997017651
B1997031012
B1997045840
B1997048066
B1997065144
B1997066234
B1998004658
B1998011639
B1998011657
B1998036079
B1998036284
B1998037942
B1998037952
B1998040975
B1998042861
B1998044394
B1998045106
B1998046583
B1998054367

LYNDON HALL 21 CC

ANDREW'S POWER TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES CC

JAN DE MEYER BROKERS CC

VILLAWILD EIENDOMME CC
RITCHIE-HOUSTON CC

EARTH LIFE CC

C 4 PROPERTY INVESTMENTS CC

ERF 2561 RANGEVIEW CC

CORE DEVELOPMENT CC

PROFESSIONAL WOOD SERVICES CC
CECIL BARNARD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS CC
RENVEST NINE CC

PORTION 5 THREE EIGHTS BOKSBURG CC
STAND 119 SOMERSET GARDENS CC
FIRST PLACE PROMOTION CC

BEKKER AND BOSCH CONSULTANTS CC
ERF 934 ASTERPAADJIE CC
SOUNDFREIGHT CC

GLENDENNIS CC

CASSIE BUILDING CONTRACTOR CC
ADALO PROPERTY INVESTMENTS CC
REPRO PROJECTS CC

LESLIE B MAHARAJ INSURANCE BROKERS CC
MASUKUME INVESTMENTS CC

UNIT 69 STONE MANOR CC

ALICENTE TEN CC

REMAINDER OF PORTION 41 (A PORTION OF PORTION 23) OF THE FARM JOOSTENBERG'

UNIT NUMBER 1 LIVING WATERS CC
GAWIE HAASBROEK AND ASSOCIATES CC
WOODPOWER CC

ROCKWAY BUILDING CONSULTANTS CC
111 RIVERSIDE HOTEL (ATHLONE) CC

113 RIVERSIDE HOTEL (ATHLONE) CC
SPARREBOSCH PORTION 4 CC
SPARREBOSCH PORTION 6 CC

DGS PROJECT PROMOTIONS 23 CC

NIGHTINGALE TRAINING AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SERVICES CC

BRI-DENT MED CENTRE CC
MALEAN PROPERTIES CC
INOCLEAN CC

L AND D SECURITY CC
RAMELEC CC

GEORABA CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1998062345
B1998065249
B1999022453
B1999023914
B1999027143
B1999028256
B1999038777
B1999059020
B2000001373
B2000006241
B2000007461
B2000009620
B2000017421
B2000024855
B2000033798
B2000034304
B2000035761
B2000040296
B2000040750
B2000042595
B2000044188
B2000045811
B2000050140
B2001009152
B2001010217
B2001021572
B2001025826
B2001026862
B2001028929
B2001032544
B2001036072
B2001041242
B2001046382
B2001059705
B2001078464
B2001079998
B2002006626
B2002008445
B2002009168
B2002016827
B2002016937
B2002023300
B2002028748

SONA PACKAGING CC

BOTHO HEALTH CARE CC

MMALA INDUSTRIAL PROJECT DEVELOPMENT CC
HOSTPROPS 1043 CC
MCMILLAN'S LODGE KNYSNA UNIT 113 CC
MONEYLINE 1689 CC

UNIT 76 SAVUTI SANDS CC

ERF 49 NEW REDRUTH CC
OPENSCOR THIRTY SEVEN CC
YELLOW STAR PROPERTIES 26 CC
SMART STUFF CC

MUREVE PROPERTIES CC

KALINKOR THIRTY ONE CC

OWNHOLD INVESTMENTS 24 CC
BILLMONT NO 62 A CC
SKILLFULL 1021 CC

WERKCORP 79 PROPERTY HOLDINGS CC
GRAPHIT IMAGE DESIGNERS CC
KINGSLEY CLAYTON FINANCIAL SERVICES CC
GAC TECHNICAL SERVICES CC

FP FRANS PLUMBERS CC

SELBORNE DOWN NO 53 CC

SCS SECURE BAKINGBF N CC
ELMACON PROJECT MANAGEMENT CC
ANDIE'S ELECTRICAL CC
ANGLER'S LOFT 18 CC
CLOSEPROPS 40 CC

EXTRA DIMENSIONS 1077 CC
SPINDRIFT TRADING 58 CC

KOELRO NO 46 CC
IMPILOENHLE CURE CLINIC CC

THE BUSINESS ZONE 92 CC

HONEY DROP CC

RIPPLE EFFECT 1088 CC
MARTIQ 473 CC

JOHAN MULLER SPORT CC

REAL TIME INVESTMENTS 238 CC
HONEY POT INVESTMENTS 160 CC
KEY SPIRIT TRADING 115 CC

LIMBO CC

RING FERN INVESTMENTS CC

HIGHER DIMENSIONS PROPERTIES CC
VULINDLELA AGENCIES CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2002043877
B2002058006
B2002076327
B2002080428
B2002081829
B2002084571
B2002085689
B2002085822
B2002092851
B2003001990
B2003003144
B2003019867
B2003021781
B2003023634
B2003031022
B2003033286
B2003047197
B2003059107
B2003062822
B2003072203
B2003079255
B2003079773
B2003083431
B2003106785
B2004004130
B2004020223
B2004037974
B2004045070
B2004045595
B2004052079
B2004053490
B2004054280
B2004060652
B2004080045
B2004082408
B2004087244
B2004088095
B2004088482
B2004101478
B2004103124
B2004108702
B2004113097
B2004119902

ROYAL ALBATROSS INVESTMENTS 505 CC
IZRA DISTRIBUTORS CC

CTB PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CC

KHOSI TYRES CC

ALl FUNERAL CC

EFFECTIVE CONSULTING SOLUTIONS CT CC
EFFECTIVE CONSULTING SOLUTIONS CC
EFFECTIVE CONSULTING SOLUTIONS JHB CC
RHINOCON CONSTRUCTION CC

UMUNTU NGABANTU BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC
HPA COMPONENTS CC

M P SEABI TRADING CC

GOLDEN REWARDS 85 CC

SANMARIE MARAIS CC

TSHIDIDO TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
SEBUSISO CONSTRUCTION AND PLANT HIRE CC
BRIGHT IDEA PROJECTS 254 CC

CAPSTAN TRADING 870 CC

SAFZAR TRADING 21 CC

WOODCOR PROPERTY CC

LIYEMA CATERING AND MAINTENANCE CC
QURAN TRADING CC

THE BUSINESS ZONE 657 CC

MJ CCTV AND ACCESS CONTROL INSTALLATIONS CC
SEALEM INVESTMENTS CC

B S SOUND AND LIGHTS CC

SPRING FOREST TRADING 124 CC

MY PRIDE TRADING CC

GOLDEN REWARDS 445 CC

JOMATH AND SOPNS TRADING CC
EMAHLABATHINI CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS CC
ABICIA GOLD AND DIAMOND DEALER CC
FANTASTIC INVESTMENTS 219 CC

TOWER TOWING CC

AUTONINA TRADING CC

HIGH POINT TRADING 347 CC

J CORP TRADING CC

THOMAS CHAUKE TRADING CC

DU QUANTITY SURVEYORS CC

LITHEKO TENT HIRE CC

NDAWENI MAINTENANCE SERVICES CC
NDABAMNDAYI TRADING CC

MR MIXER CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2004123945
B2004127846
B2005001032
B2005008283
B2005029047
B2005030230
B2005047706
B2005050689
B2005056565
B2005057498
B2005065338
B2005066580
B2005075136
B2005084775
B2005088330
B2005089763
B2005090758
B2005095548
B2005097671
B2005107336
B2005113921
B2005118831
B2005119074
B2005137644
B2005154508
B2005158865
B2005181287
B2006040244
B2006045556
B2006047420
B2006047791
B2006058430
B2006067682
B2006069265
B2006095050
B2006098506
B2006114210
B2006120928
B2006132836
B2006136684
B2006138725
B2006148737
B2006151423

SKHOSANA NETWORKS CC

VIDEO MASTER CC

SABIKA TRANSPORTATION AND ENTERPRISES CC
MONAX FOUR TRADING CC

FUNKY SCRAPPERS CC

MBUBE ENGINEERING CC

OCEANSIDE TRADING 395 CC

WENSKOOL STELSELS 1 CC

SABIR PAAK TRADING CC

TENITO CLEANING AND PROJECTS CC

MIN TONG TRADING CC

DISTINCTIVE CHOICE 1013 CC

RIO RIDGE 1258 CC

BAY CITY TRADING 497 CC

FYNBOSLAND 337 CC

PRASLIN UNIT 22 CC

VAC-FIX TECHNOLOGY CC

TRADING FOR REAL 11 CC

KOTGOVE PROPERTY INVESTMENTS 24 CC

LANDIT LOGISTICS AND GENERAL MARKETING SERVICES CC

UMGANU TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

PRESERVE A STONE CC

WILSTINE INVESTMENTS CC

BONGANI AND SELLO TRADING CC

THE BUSINESS ZONE 1265 CC

AUTUMN SKIES TRADING 90 CC

MUSENGA VHADZIMU PROJECTS AND CATERING CC
LIONS OF ZULULAND PRODUCTIONS CC

PEARL STAR INVESTMENTS 258 CC

BRD SPORT MANAGEMENT CC

KEHATLO TRADING CC

COSMIC GOLD TRADING 359 CC

FUNKIES INVESTMENT CC

HUNKYDORY TRADING 117 CC

WOODYARD INVESTMENTS CC

MAKOME PROPERTIES CC

JONGILANGA KASIE TOURS CC

THE SILINDZA WAY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT CC
NAPE WA SEROGOLE TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
ARISE TRANSPORT AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES CC
SOFT LINE TRADING CC

RUKANANI TRADING STORE CC

RKM AGENCIES CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2006151648
B2006154291
B2006179242
B2006190209
B2006194130
B2006197706
B2006211894
B2006216485
B2006222034
B2006227374
B2007009291
B2007017208
B2007030412
B2007053611
B2007057626
B2007060576
B2007078931
B2007125901
B2007150857
B2007153125
B2007154248
B2007162972
B2007180916
B2007226334
B2007242254
B2008002220
B2008002882
B2008009561
B2008011753
B2008028450
B2008040299
B2008040720
B2008045299
B2008053621
B2008061746
B2008080167
B2008080373
B2008083229
B2008086663
B2008089234
B2008089387
B2008098335
B2008100507

GOLDEN BAY PROPERTIES 356 CC
PHAGAMANG EVENTS AND PROMOTIONS CC
MAJAMOLE CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS CC
RAPPAPORT TRADING CC

MURN TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
SIYANQOBA PAINTING AND RENOVATING CC
THINA TWINS TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
ITSHIRELETSE FUNERAL SERVICE CC
5DOUBLES MEDIA CC
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF TRADING CC

IZODON TRADING CC

MIDWICKET TRADING 533 CC

GENGES IMPORTS AND EXPORTS CC

KARPLUS AUTO SALES CC

BAJABULILE RESTAURANT AND TAVERN CC
DREW DESIGN CC

KOKETJO RAMOKONE TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
TRY-BILL SERVICES CC

COUNTRY MEADOW TRADING 8 CC

FUSION PROPERTIES 430 CC

USUTHU ARTS PRODUCTIONS CC

LAMSTA SUPPLIERS AND PROJECTS CC
MAGWABABA TRADING SERVICES CC

JEWELS OF THE SKY COMMUNICATIONS CC
BOVANZA BUILDING PROJECTS CC

KAIF GENERAL DEALER CC

PRIORITY DEVELOPERS CC

A B INSTRUMENTATION AND SUPPLIES CC
MAXHOBA ENTERTAINMENT CC

MBHANZIMA CASH LOANS TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
MEERCAT GEOPHYSICS CC

MODERN TIMES INVESTMENTS CC

R P R HOUSING DEVELOPMENT CC

SPEEDSPOT CATERING SERVICES AND PROJECTS CC
NCEBA'S NEW DAWN CREATIONS CC
BOLTSHOP AND HARDWARE CC

MFANKURI TRADING CC

TABRA'S KITCHEN CC

ABATHEMBU BAYANDA PROPERTIES TRADING CC
MAGAGULA V TRADING CC

BETTY LANGE - FLANDERS CC

UZARA ORGANIC FARMS CC
KHAWAKHE TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2008102961
B2008111622
B2008112664
B2008118869
B2008125462
B2008135942
B2008145275
B2008156700
B2008160231
B2008162895
B2008171746
B2008175033
B2008181052
B2008201201
B2008211546
B2008213691
B2008230303
B2008237840
B2009010810
B2009013632
B2009021397
B2009025782
B2009026024
B2009029163
B2009029749
B2009034659
B2009048663
B2009055906
B2009057973
B2009062766
B2009064057
B2009067276
B2009068845
B2009084081
B2009084446
B2009085643
B2009086783
B2009088007
B2009088327
B2009088731
B2009093813
B2009095144
B2009097665

ONIA INTEGRATED FINANCIAL SERVICES CC

MP CAR WASH CC

TRISHUL HYDRAULICS CC

DALTON BROTHERS CC

TSHABETHE TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
CARAVAN TRADITIONAL DANCE PROJECTS CC
SAFRICAN PROPERTIES AND BUILDERS CC
BUSY HAND CATERING CLEANING AND SMALL FARM CC
PHK CONSTRUCTION CC

DENVA MANAGEMENT CONSULTING CC
MONTSHWE TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
USHEDO TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

MOKSHA CONSULTING CC

BALEMOS TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

PHEMELLO TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

BETHEL MISSION RESTAURANT CC

AKHOSH TRADING CC

THATEKATSHE TRANSPORT AND GENERAL DEALER CC
HLUMA GCWANINI TRADING CC

KLASSEN AND SONS CONSTRUCTION CC
IKAMVA TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS CC
SILVER SOLUTIONS 2524 CC

AKASH TRANSPORT CC

INS FRESH PRODUCE CC

TUMEKA CATERING AND PROJECTS CC
BORNMAN'S SEED'S AND ACCESSORIES CC

| L AGENCIES CC

IMIGANU FUNERAL SERVICES CC

TRIPPLE A TRADES AND INVESTMENT ENTERPRISE CC
SIAMTANDER CIVIL PROJECT SOLUTIONS CC
LACINANUTSHUMO TRADING CC

MZENYANE CATERING AND DECOR CC

MARMIC LOGISTIC CC

STUDIO 55 PRODUCTIONS AND EVENTS CC
OVERLAND POWER FENCING DISTRIBUTORS CC
OVERLAND POWER FENCING CC
RAISE-NKWENA CONSTRUCTION CC

SYDENHAM SERVICE STATION CC

FHATHWANI SUPPLY CHAIN AND PROJECTS CC
NGAQHAWE GENERAL TRADING CC

VERAL ENGINEERING AND PROJECTS CC
MAFANELE DRIVING SCHOOL CC

IZANDLA ZIYAGEZANA TRADING 32 CC

Page 9 of 11




CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2009099592
B2009101655
B2009103578

COMPANIES

M1958003901
M1961001278
M1964003879
M1964004899
M1964008257
M1964009586
M1966004839
M1966006222
M1968001359
M1969000194
M1969007595
M1970002865
M1974002455
M1978002262
M1980001372
M1981004722
M1982006217
M1982007487
M1984002267
M1987002420
M1988005560
M1995002982
M1995007454
M1997012680
M1998001128
M1998025295
M1999015961
M1999026635
M2000009921
M2000014939
M2000023006
M2000024207
M2001005917
M2001017169
M2002008948
M2002010311
M2002019799
M2003007538

MAJA A EME ELECTRICAL AND PROJECTS CC
INGQAYI DEVELOPMENT PRACTITIONERS CC
SIBAHLE HLE TRADING CC

FOREST HILL HOTELS (PTY) LTD

WM DAMSEAUX AND COMPANY (PTY) LTD
WALFORD PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
CROSSROADS CENTRE (PTY) LTD
BARLOWORLD EQUIPMENT PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
TORODI INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

BEAU BASIN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
TIZEL INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

IVY HOUSE (PTY) LTD

POLLAK PARK BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD
MAXVEER INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

BELGRAVIA ENTERPRISES JOHANNESBURG (PTY) LTD

SANLIZE (PTY) LTD
RAUTENBACH ESTATE (PTY) LTD
BALOCCO HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

MNP INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

RYGAV PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD

STAND 443 ALRODE SOUTH (PTY) LTD
LOT 19237 PINETOWN (PTY) LTD
SHASTRA INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
DOORNSTOK (PTY) LTD

C D R INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
STATIGIC PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD

JOSH PROPERTY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD
VESTBEST FIVE (PTY) LTD

V S L BUSINESS SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD
FIXTRADE 443 (PTY) LTD

ERF 97 DIE BOERE (PTY) LTD
FULLOUTPUT 87 (PTY) LTD

ZODAR PROPERTIES NO 7 (PTY) LTD
BLUE DOT PROPERTIES 384 (PTY) LTD
DEZZO TRADING 142 (PTY) LTD

DOTCOM TRADING 660 (PTY) LTD
MOGOTSI A N MEDICAL PRACTITIONERS INC
IZINYONI TRADING 67 (PTY) LTD

WILD BREAK 76 (PTY) LTD

POGGENPOEL BELEGGINGS (PTY) LTD
ORCOM TRADING 302 (PTY) LTD
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COMPANIES

M2003013612
M2003024457
M2003030441
M2004019432
M2004024597
M2004026270
M2004032139
M2005009898
M2005030987
M2005031256
M2005032247
M2005038428
M2006026627
M2006039010
M2007001931
M2007014849
M2007015494
M2007023969
M2007028529
M2007033406
M2007033951
M2008014948
M2008024941
M2008027978
M2008028045
M2008028435
M2009002765
M2009004444
M2009004799
M2009006014
M2009009057

JAVAD INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

LUSI PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD

BOND 4 U (PTY)LTD

BRAEMORE PLATINUM SMELTERS (PTY) LTD
AUTUMN STORM INVESTMENTS 106 (PTY) LTD
SUMMER DEW INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

A B A PAINT AND ROOF SPECIALISTS (PTY) LTD
MAJESTIC SILVER TRADING 57 (PTY) LTD
CAPE GANNET PROPERTIES 138 (PTY) LTD
TAKECARE LOGISTICS (PTY) LTD

EDUCATED RISK INVESTMENTS 58 (PTY) LTD
KUPANDA INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

UNIT 103 5TH ON EAST (PTY) LTD

EPL INVEST (PTY) LTD

PLENTY PROPERTIES 80 (PTY) LTD
MAMOKGABO BUSINESS ENTERPRISE INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD
X BUY HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

AFRIPROPERTIES DEVELOPERS (PTY) LTD
PEDAL TRADING 284 (PTY) LTD

XPANDERS TRADING (PTY) LTD

UGESI HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

ATKA TRADING 220 (PTY) LTD

SPRINGWAVE TRADE AND INVEST 3 (PTY) LTD
CRYSTAL BALL PROPERTIES 114 (PTY) LTD
VAN EEDEN BEIROWSKI INC

GILAFLEX (PTY) LTD

SPD PROJECTS (PTY) LTD

ALBIMARK (PTY) LTD

VUNANIZICHOLO IT TECHNOLOGY AND PROJECTS (PTY) LTD
XRISK (PTY)LTD

AFROPULSE 458 (PTY) LTD
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